VVYVVYYVYY

vVVVYY

VYVVVVVVYYVYY

26 April 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety, Stormwater Board

2:00:10 PM
2:00:30 PM
2:00:54 PM
2:01:25 PM

2:02:41 PM
2:03:31 PM
2:04:50 PM
2:07:01 PM

2:08:25 PM
2:10:51 PM
2:12:16 PM
2:13:56 PM
2:14:50 PM
2:16:13 PM
2:18:34 PM
2:25:32 PM
2:27:33 PM
2:27:54 PM

Start Recording
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda

Mechanical License: Patrick K. McKelvey of Emergency Power
Sources, LLC

Electrical License: Daniel J. Kierpaul of D & D Electric
Lease Agreement with Horizon Education Alliance, Inc.
Agreement for Lawn Services with Colin Avila d/b/a Yardshark

Downtown Main Street Streetscape Entry Arch Evaluation and
Design, JN: 2016-0038

Agreement for Tree and Stump Removal JN: 2021-0001

Road Closure, 400-block of North 8th Street

Road Closure, 1100-block of West Avenue.

East Reynolds Street Lane Restrictions, JN: 2020-0017

North Main Street Lane Restrictions, JN: 2016-0020
Moving/Storage Container Placement, 300-block South 5th Street
Goshen Government Operation Climate Action Plan

Police Memorial Week

Privilege of the Floor

Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file

2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt,
select "Trust" file





	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 
	button17: 
	button18: 
	button19: 


