Instructions:
1. Download this file
2. Open with PDF reader
3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt,
select "Trust" file

26 April 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety, Stormwater Board

2:00:10 PM	Start Recording
2:00:30 PM	Approval of Minutes
2:00:54 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:01:25 PM	Mechanical License: Patrick K. McKelvey of Emergency Power Sources, LLC
2:02:41 PM	Electrical License: Daniel J. Kierpaul of D & D Electric
2:03:31 PM	Lease Agreement with Horizon Education Alliance, Inc.
2:04:50 PM	Agreement for Lawn Services with Colin Avila d/b/a Yardshark
2:07:01 PM	Downtown Main Street Streetscape Entry Arch Evaluation and Design, JN: 2016-0038
2:08:25 PM	Agreement for Tree and Stump Removal JN: 2021-0001
2:10:51 PM	Road Closure, 400-block of North 8th Street
2:12:16 PM	Road Closure, 1100-block of West Avenue.
2:13:56 PM	East Reynolds Street Lane Restrictions, JN: 2020-0017
2:14:50 PM	North Main Street Lane Restrictions, JN: 2016-0020
2:16:13 PM	Moving/Storage Container Placement, 300-block South 5th Street
2:18:34 PM	Goshen Government Operation Climate Action Plan
2:25:32 PM	Police Memorial Week
2:27:33 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2:27:54 PM	Stop Recording